MAX18106
Revised: 04-11-19
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite’s LED VALUE A-Line lamps replicate true A19
incandescent that produces even light in all directions. They
are suited to a wide variety of residential and commercial
applications, pendants, wall sconces and table and floor lamps..
FEATURES:
• 6 Watts (40W Equivalent, 450 Lumens)
• 9 Watts (60W Equivalent, 800 Lumens)
• 11 Watts (75W Equivalent, 1100 Lumens)
• 14 Watts (100W Equivalent, 1500 Lumens)
• 11,000 hour life (L70 standards)
• CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K  & 5000K
• CRI: ≥ 80
• Non-Dimmable
• Enclosed rated
• Saves more than 84 percent on energy
• Power factor: ≥0.6
• Standard E26 base
• Mercury-free
• RoHS Compliant
• One year limited warranty
APPLICATIONS
• Table and floor lamps
• Sconces
• Approved for use in fully enclosed luminaires
• Suitable for use in damp locations
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
LED VALUE A-LAMP
A19 NON-DIM VALUE SERIES
6W & 9W
11W & 14W
ORDERING:
ND
LAMP BASE DIMMABILITY FAMILY CCT
E6A19=
E9A19=
E11A19=
E14A19=
Enclosed, 6 Watts, A19
Enclosed, 9 Watts, A19
Enclosed, 11 Watts, A19
Enclosed, 14 Watts, A19
(OMIT)= E26 ND= Non-Dimmable V= Value 27=
30=
40=
50=
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2) Typical order example:
jquinn
Highlight
jquinn
Highlight
jquinn
Highlight
jquinn
Highlight
jquinn
Highlight
jquinn
Highlight
LED VALUE A-LAMP
A19 NON-DIM VALUE SERIES
Page: 2 of 3
MAX18106
Revised: 04-11-19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption 6W 9W 11W 14W
Lumens Delivered 450 800 1,100 1,500
Efficacy (lm/w) 75 89 100 107
CRI ≥80
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K, 3000K, 4000K & 5000K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 11,000 Hours
Dimmable No
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥0.80
Input Voltage 120V
PHYSICAL
Base Type E26
Operating Temperature -4°F - 104°F
CERTIFICATION
Environment Dry, Damp
Warranty 1 Year Limited
E6A19NDVxx E9A19NDVxx E11A19NDVxx E14A19NDVxx
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
jquinn
Highlight
jquinn
Highlight
jquinn
Highlight
jquinn
Highlight
jquinn
Highlight
jquinn
Highlight
jquinn
Highlight
jquinn
Highlight
LED VALUE A-LAMP
A19 NON-DIM VALUE SERIES
Page: 3 of 3
MAX18106
Revised: 04-11-19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING:
ORDER
CODE MODEL NUMBER INPUT
WATTAGE
EQUIVALENT
WATTAGE
DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(LM/W) CRI CCT (K) DIMENSIONS
(D” x MOL”)
102600 E6A19NDV27 6 40W Inc. 450 75 80 2700K  2.36" x 4.16"
102602 E6A19NDV30 6 40W Inc. 450 75 80 3000K  2.36" x 4.16"
102603 E6A19NDV50 6 40W Inc. 450 75 80 5000K  2.36" x 4.16"
102604 E9A19NDV27 9 60W Inc. 800 89 80 2700K  2.36" x 4.16"
      102608	          E9A19NDV27/4P	 9 60W Inc. 800 89 80 2700K 2.36" x 4.76"
102953 E9A19NDV27/4P/WS 9 60W Inc. 800 89 80 2700K 2.36" x 4.76"
102606 E9A19NDV30 9 60W Inc. 800 89 80 3000K  2.36" x 4.16"
103100 E9A19NDV40 9 60W Inc. 800 89 80 4000K  2.36" x 4.16"
103102 E9A19NDV40/4P 9 60W Inc. 800 89 80 4000K  2.36" x 4.76"
102607 E9A19NDV50 9 60W Inc. 800 89 80 5000K  2.36" x 4.16"
102610          E9A19NDV50/4P	 9 60W Inc. 800 89 80 5000K 2.36" x 4.76"
102951 E9A19NDV50/4P/WS 9 60W Inc. 800 89 80 5000K 2.36" x 4.76"
102575 E11A19NDV27 11 75W Inc. 1100 100 80 2700K 2.36" x 4.29"
102576 E11A19NDV30 11 75W Inc 1100 100 80 3000K 2.36" x 4.29"
102577 E11A19NDV50 11 75W Inc 1100 100 80 5000K 2.36" x 4.29"
102578 E14A19NDV27 14 100W Inc 1500 107 80 2700K  2.36" x 4.79"
102589 E14A19NDV27/4P 14 100W Inc 1500 107 80 2700K 2.36" x 4.76"
102956 E14A19NDV27/4P/WS 14 100W Inc 1500 107 80 2700K 2.36" x 4.76"
102579 E14A19NDV30 14 100W Inc 1500 107 80 3000K  2.36" x 4.79"
103103 E14A19NDV40 14 100W Inc 1500 107 80 4000K  2.36" x 4.79"
103104 E14A19NDV40/4P 14 100W Inc 1500 107 80 4000K  2.36" x 4.76"
102580 E14A19NDV50 14 100W Inc 1500 107 80 5000K  2.36" x 4.79"
102591 E14A19NDV50/4P 14 100W Inc 1500 107 80 5000K 2.36" x 4.76"
102957 E14A19NDV50/4P/WS 14 100W Inc 1500 107 80 5000K 2.36" x 4.76"
NOTES:
1. 9W and 14W lamps are available in 4 packs
jquinn
Highlight